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Dossard

35
570
426
348
326

36
468
361
704
812
327
374
153
310
159
299
324
357
373
614

37
435
397
177
631
685
363
272
749
364
581
231
344
269

17
404
346
714
109
478
643
457
753
506
691
257
194
290
367
811
561

Nom Prénom ClassementCa Catégorie

VAN EMELEN,
MEMURLIN, C
Scholzen, Chri
Bustraan, Kriji
Van Roey, Koe
Humblet, Sim
De wulf, Alexa
Geunes, Arno
QUOILIN, alait
DEBATY, chris
Baetens, Geer
Ruwet, Nicola
Baar, Grégory
THOMAS, Flor
Grosjean, Gas)
Alexandre, Ga
Soares, Fernar
Verstraeten, N\
Vanderheyder
Van Soom, Sti
Dessy, Benoit
Maassen, Luc
Garcia, Fabric
HEYDEN, Chri:
hermans, Dan
HEINRICHS, fr:
Dupont, Quer
Skokov, Denni
LEMAL, denis
Delville, roma
Luiten, Bart

Watrin, Ludoy
Volders, Phili}
Manderlier, M
Zanettin, Julie
Maquet, Jord:
v.Voorthuijsel
THIRY, samuel
Laporte, Olivii
fraipont, jean:
Van As, Nathal
Boniver, Fréde
PAQUAY, mar¢
Durita, Zolika
PERRAZZOLO,
Hawotte, Mar
Wiertz, Vincer
Nissen, Sasche
D'hont, Lies

BOULANGER, |
Janssen, Sofie
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SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
V1
V1
SENIORS
V1
SENIORS
V2
V1
V2
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
V1
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
V1
V1
V2
V1
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
V2
SENIORS
V2
SENIORS
1G
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10
10
11
22

23
12

24

SENIORS
SENIORS
V2

V1

V2

V2
AINEES
V2

V1

V2
SENIORS
DAMES
SENIORS
V2
AINEES
SENIORS
DAMES

Tours
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Temps

2:31:36.42
2:37:14.12
2:37:54.66
2:39:24.93
2:43:14.69
2:43:25.94
2:44:03.66
2:45:45.62
2:46:48.11
2:48:12.24
2:50:23.41
2:51:15.21
2:52:02.64
2:53:00.24
2:57:39.39
2:58:22.55
2:58:58.99
2:59:57.61
3:01:05.90
3:01:35.48
3:04:17.02
3:04:27.98
3:05:17.16
3:05:53.04
3:06:28.40
3:06:43.08
3:13:49.46
3:14:41.38
3:15:15.16
3:15:38.86
3:20:42.64
3:22:11.67
3:25:27.41
3:25:50.02
3:26:01.17
3:26:16.04
3:26:18.43
3:26:50.01
3:26:55.68
3:28:16.03
3:30:36.37
3:30:46.41
3:32:44.48
3:33:24.95
3:35:51.28
3:36:10.38
3:36:11.68
3:37:25.85
3:37:31.92
3:38:14.00
3:38:51.81



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

79
648
455
707
658
408
458
440
235
542
289
428
444
571
311
319
599
354
603
626
155
792

71
680
278

40
456
188

77
543
330
586
556
689
500
429

81
246
431
460
437
597
320

Mousny, Rom
Xhaet, Vincen
haubrechts, v
LIXANDRU, an
Van Steenbrug
Mertens, Pete
Muscia, Cedrii
Delhez, Claud:
Radermacher,
Descampe, Al¢
Bosseloir, Anr
Lambert-Pach
Laschet, Mélal
Jan, Denijs
Delhasse, jean
FEY, PHILIPPE
Gustin, Maxin
Kharbach, Me
Keyen, Manu
Céline, Rycers
Jodies, Meike
FRAITURE, clel
Steenackers, M
OOMS, steven
Goris, Rik
Royen, Aurélie
VANWYNSBER
Van Ranst, Wi
DUBLET, Serge
Solognier, Yve
Beaujean, Erik
PIQUARD, Ber
kramer, andre
VINDERS, jos
Humblet, Pati
Levert, Jean Pi
Riecks, Erika
Barkman, Ray
BOURGARD, G
BOURGARD, S
Culot, Domini
Pironnet, Eric
DeLanghe, M:

25
26

11

27
12

13
13
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14
28
29
14

w

30
15
16
31

32

15

16

17

18

19
33

20

SENIORS
SENIORS
AINEES
V1
AINEES
SENIORS
V1

V3

V2

V1
AINEES
AINEES
DAMES
V3

V3

V2
SENIORS
SENIORS
V1
DAMES
DAMES
JG
SENIORS
V1

V1
SENIORS
DAMES
SENIORS
V4
AINEES
V2

V2

V2

V3

V2

V3
AINEES
V2
SENIORS
JF

V3

V2
DAMES
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3:39:22.45
3:41:15.88
3:43:41.53
3:43:47.13
3:44:26.47
3:44:50.77
3:44:51.81
3:46:17.39
3:48:11.25
3:48:37.69
3:52:26.65
3:52:37.95
3:53:18.74
3:53:28.10
3:54:41.14
3:56:06.54
3:57:15.58
3:58:09.46
3:58:31.90
4:00:32.85
4:03:59.68
4:04:07.89
4:07:37.55
4:07:39.16
4:.07:46.11
4:09:35.16
4:17:24.35
4:17:25.39
4:18:52.87
4:19:08.39
4:19:18.61
4:19:48.21
4:23:10.85
4:25:20.71
4:25:51.78
4:25:53.44
4:31:24.04
4:32:41.90
4:34:50.57
4:34:50.92
4:35:45.63
4:37:16.94
5:03:21.60






